VIDEO CABLE

for Toyota Touch, Scion Bespoke Monitors

Germes
ID: 858505 Lab



DESCRIPTION

This cable allows you to arrange audio and video input in Toyota with
Touch system, Scion with Bespoke system without using a video
interface. After the cable connection «AV input» icon is automatically
activated in the monitor and video in motion is unlocked using the
additional 28 pin cable. As a result you receive fully functional AV input
with possibility to connect composite video signal PALANTSC and also
linear stereo signal.

Thus you will be able to connect the video device, e.g. DVD player, Android
box or TV receiver to the OEM monitor without using the video interface

You will also enjoy the possibility to connect rear view camera using the
cable for video in motion unlock. If you already have the OEM camera, it
will continue working the same way as before.

All OEM functions of the monitor will work in the same way as before

The most frequently asked questions about camera and video connection
cables.

Features

Video devices connection Video in motion unlock*

rear view camera connection PAL/NTSC support

Note! We do not recommend using this function while driving.



COMPATIBILITY

Toyota
Model years Additional
Model System / Monitor compatibility
F = conditions
Auris 2010 2014
Auris Hybrid 2010 2014
Avensis 2011 2014
Camry 2011 2014
Camry Hybrid 2011 2014
Corolla 2011 2013
Fortuner 2011 2014
GT86 2012 2015 Touch
Highlander ~ 2012 2014 28 pin socket on
Touch&Go the monitor for
Highlander 5012 2014 cable connection
Hybrid Touch&Go Plus
Hilux 2011 2014
Matrix 2011 2014
Prius 2011 2014
Prius C 2012 2014

Prius MPV+ 2012 2014

Prius Plug-in

2012 2014
Hybrid

RAV4 2010 2014



Model

Tacoma

Venza
Verso
Verso S
Yaris

Yaris Hybrid

Model

FR-S

xB

xD

tC

Model years

From

2012

2013

2009

2010

2011

2012

To

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Model years

From

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

To

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

System / Monitor

Touch
Touch&Go

Touch&Go Plus

Scion

System / Monitor

Bespoke

Additional
compatibility
conditions

28 pin socket on the
monitor for cable
connection

Additional
compatibility
conditions

28 pin and 16

pin socket on the
monitor for cables
connection



MANUALS

To adjust the video system of the input video signal or switch the picture
mode (4:3, 16:9), refer to the user manual of your monitor.

In case you connect the rear view camera, the camera should be powered
from the ACC, i.e. the camera should work constantly but not only when
the rear gearis on.

Note! After this cable connection the OEM microphone of OEM BT-
Hands-Free will work the same way as before (if it has been installed). if
there is no OEM microphone in your car, you will need the AV cable with
microphone. Please, contact the manager to purchase that cable (or leave
the comments in the order).

Package

AV cable

Cable for camera connection



NS
.==‘
wy

@000

germeslab.com

Germes Lab

facebook.com/GermesLab

twittter.com/GermesLab

+852 397 33 882 (for English speaking users)

+1 323 7044 552 (for English speaking users)

+52 55 1163 8901 (para los usuarios que hablan espafiol)
+55 61 4042 1515 (para os usuarios quem falam portugues)


https://germeslab.com/en/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCfF7q2xAECg48qjdQ0LX8Eg
https://business.facebook.com/GermesLab/
https://twitter.com/GermesLab

