VIDEO CABLE

for Toyota Touch, Scion Bespoke Monitors



ID: 858505



DESCRIPTION

This cable allows you to arrange audio and video input in Toyota with Touch system, Scion with Bespoke system without using a video interface. After the cable connection «AV input» icon is automatically activated in the monitor and video in motion is unlocked using the additional 28 pin cable. As a result you receive fully functional AV input with possibility to connect composite video signal PAL\NTSC and also linear stereo signal.

Thus you will be able to connect the video device, e.g. DVD player, Android box or TV receiver to the OEM monitor without using the video interface

You will also enjoy the possibility to connect rear view camera using the cable for video in motion unlock. If you already have the OEM camera, it will continue working the same way as before.

All OEM functions of the monitor will work in the same way as before

The most frequently asked questions about camera and video connection cables.

Features

Video devices connection

- Video in motion unlock*
- rear view camera connection
- PAL/NTSC support

Note! We do not recommend using this function while driving.

COMPATIBILITY

Toyota

Model	Model years		Sustan (Maritan	Additional
	From	То	System / Monitor	compatibility conditions
Auris	2010	2014		
Auris Hybrid	2010	2014	Touch Touch&Go Touch&Go Plus	28 pin socket on the monitor for cable connection
Avensis	2011	2014		
Camry	2011	2014		
Camry Hybrid	2011	2014		
Corolla	2011	2013		
Fortuner	2011	2014		
GT86	2012	2015		
Highlander	2012	2014		
Highlander Hybrid	2012	2014		
Hilux	2011	2014		
Matrix	2011	2014		
Prius	2011	2014		
Prius C	2012	2014		
Prius MPV+	2012	2014		
Prius Plug-in Hybrid	2012	2014		
RAV4	2010	2014		

Model	Model years		System / Monitor	Additional
	From	То	System / Monitor	compatibility conditions
Tacoma	2012	2014		
Venza	2013	2014	Touch&Go Touch&Go Plus	28 pin socket on the monitor for cable connection
Verso	2009	2014		
Verso S	2010	2014		
Yaris	2011	2014		
Yaris Hybrid	2012	2014		

Scion

Model	Model years		System / Monitor	Additional compatibility
	From	То	System / Monitor	conditions
FR-S	2013	2015		28 pin and 16 pin socket on the monitor for cables connection
iQ	2013	2015		
хВ	2013	2015	Bespoke	
xD	2013	2015		
tC	2013	2015		

MANUALS

To adjust the video system of the input video signal or switch the picture mode (4:3, 16:9), refer to the user manual of your monitor.

In case you connect the rear view camera, the camera should be powered from the ACC, i.e. the camera should work constantly but not only when the rear gear is on.

Note! After this cable connection the OEM microphone of OEM BT-Hands-Free will work the same way as before (if it has been installed). if there is no OEM microphone in your car, you will need the AV cable with microphone. Please, contact the manager to purchase that cable (or leave the comments in the order).

Package

- AV cable
- Cable for camera connection

- germeslab.com
- Germes Lab
- facebook.com/GermesLab
- twittter.com/GermesLab
- +852 397 33 882 (for English speaking users)
 - +1 323 7044 552 (for English speaking users)
 - +52 55 1163 8901 (para los usuarios que hablan español)
 - +55 61 4042 1515 (para os usuarios quem falam portugues)